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ROK CUP THAILAND 2022

ROUND l:BIRA KAR丁 ,CHONBURl

30 JANUARY 2022
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ROK CUP THAILAND 2022(Round l)

[31RA KART CiRCUIT.CHONBURI

30 Januar9 2022

RACE PROGRAM

REIMARK: ―GATE OF PARC FREIMEヽ A′ lLL CLOSE 10 MINUTES PR10R TO THE START OF EACH OFFiCIAL SESSiON

―TIME SCHEDULE MAY BE AMENED DUE TO EVENT CONDIT10N

.             _| _‐

―

‐ ___

畠回 貿タ

CO.C

30.012022

03.30-08.40 MINI ROK/R00KIES ■O MINUTES

08.40-8_50 S[N:OR/MASTER/EXPERT ■O MINUTES

08.50-09.00

Wann Up

JUN10R/R00KIES」 UN10R ■O MINUTES

09.20-9.50 30 MiNUTES

■0.00-■ 0_■0 MINI ROK/R00KIES 10 MINUTES

10_15-10_25 SEN10R/MASTER/EXP[RT 10M:NUTES

■0.30-10.40

oUALIFY

」UNIOR/R00KIES」UN10R ■O MINUTES

■0.50-11.05 MiNl ROK/R00KIES 10 LAPS ■5 MINUTES

11_■ ()― ■1.25 SEN10R/MASTER/EXP[RT ■2 LAPS ■5 MINUTES

■1.30-■ ■.45

HEAT

」UN10R/R00KIES」UN:OR ■2 LAPS ■5 MiNUTES

11.45-12.45
― .‐・  .| ■ _|・ .■ ‐

| _  _  ‐ _ ■ _

._  .     ‐ .|.|_.
60M;NUTES

MINI ROK/R00K:ES ■■LAPS 15 MINUTES

13.20-13.40 SENIOR/MASTER/EXPERT 14 LAPS 20 MINUTES

■3.45-■ 4.05

PRE―FINAL

』UN10R/R00KIES JUN10R ■4 LAPS 20 MINUTES

■4.■5-■ 4.35 MINI ROK/R00K:ES 13 LAPS 20 MiNUTES

■4.40-15.05 SENIOR/MASTER/EXPERT ■7 LAPS 25 MINUTES

■5.■ ()― ■5.35

FINAL

」UN10R/R00KIES JUN10R ■7 LAPS 25 MINUTES

■6_00-■ 6_30 30 MINUTES

■3.00-■ 3_■5
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ROK CUP THAILAND 2022

ROUND■ @BiRA KAR丁 ,CHONBURI

30 JANUARY 2022

ENTRY LIST

NUMBER 6o―untJana NAME― SURNAME TEAMSEQ. LICENSE ASN

RIDA CHOTITHAMAPORN RIDA CHOT,THAMAPORN Slヽ.メ ON RACIN6 rirauru t RAAT

ju勁 ,loo,Wa鰯 vヽANRAYA DECHAPISUTH DRS RACING TEAM rirauru 1 RAAT

6LIlns iirhrtry S:PPAKORN CHA卜
“

JAIHARN CPG THAILAND rirauru t RAAT

fis:wudwruS asssulu PEERAPONGPAN SUTじ MNO BIREL ART XF RACIN6 NK― J-145 RAAT

11 o,うuo■j18 NAい′lN DASSE NRT RACING TEAM rirauru 1 RAAT

12 剣n,,5ヌυJ NAPA VVORAV′ 1ヽγAT MAXlMA MOTORSPORT rirauru 1 RAAT

13 rsauns n5augsa.iryrn 丁IAN 7AW[[50M800Nγ AT nrauru t RAAT

14 asurns iir?nrrru SIRAYAIく ORN CHAMJAIHARN (RG THA:LAND riraulu 1 RAAT

20 ,,.nd δ,,wu6 1o,In。 5 PAじ L AlくARAPON BEAlくER BIREL ART rirauru t RAAT

10 28 nual。 |。 ,ana KAMOLPHU ANU(HATKUL MAXIMA MOTORSPORI rirauru t RAAT

11 29 ёOつ 0∩ S IIじ :0つ CHAYANG:く UL SAE‐ HANG
'、

′AXIMA MOTORSPORT NK」 -026 RAAT

3312 Olau lo●

“
■,| DYLAN HESSELlNlく SIMON RACtNG nhauru t RAAT

13 44 」AYDEN CHOTITHAMAPORN JAYDEN CHOTITHAMAPORN SIMON RACI'、 G rirauru I RAAT

14 45 asluqi Us:nua3sstu 50RAい√lT PRATUMISUヽ ′ヽAN NEXS IくART rirauru 1 RAAT

15 46 田oD"u asssuL NATTAヽ
^′

AT SUTUMNO BIREL ARI XF RACING rirauru 1 RAAT

16 55 ぅosuun ufunonOじ 0つ ヽA′ATCHARANONT 8UNDITIく ITSADA SiNGHA MOTORSPORT TEAヽ・l THAILAND rirauru t RAAT

17 59 ぅooっ o nsaou ONGAR」 SRIし OM rirau-ru 1 RAA‐「

6418 ,08●●o`ooυ sso, P00MSIT I〈 LOMBUN」 ONG NRT RACING TEAM rirauru 1 RAAT

19 66 6s5o,｀ 8Ul,n` CHIRAVICH CHUMCHAiVATE 1000 RACING NIく -3-176 RAAT

20 フア wnswa llnЭ nnfL,ou,■su, BAA,、 8AAN RACING TEA卜 ´ rirauru I RAAT

21 87 aurso raulu arruio AMARATE ENZO AHMAD ELEMENT TEAM NIく―」-121 RAAT

22 89 suSaさ ooo、〉じ THANATHUS LO卜′1ヽYONG 30Y RACING NIく、」-011 RAAT

SEQ. NUMBER oo― onuana NAME― SURNAME TEAM LICENSE ASN

Urururos adruiad PANYAlく ORN ARAMRASSAMEE MARYIV√ YA SERVICE RACING Nlく―」-141 RAAT

unuunnnS SCu。 laauSS NARUENONPATH RATHCHALES,NTHON NRT RACING TEAM Niく―」-033 RAAT

15 0`Oo,IUS'。
'la

CHANICHA BUDSARATRAK00L CRG THAlLAND NIく‐」‐008 RAAT

21 uclr ouds:tasru YじTA 」ONCPRASERT SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THA!LAND rirauru 1 RAAT

22 nう o lno,`]● o,uul |〈EVIN SUPAVANICHYANC,N CRG THA,LAND NK―」-022 RAAT

23 Intilusdu rna T08Y 8RIAN GALE APOLLO RACING NIく―J-003 RAAT

25 ,剣 s,suい oo,輸a IくUNNATUヽス CHANGTRAIくUL SIMON RAC:N6 Nlく―J-120 RAAT

39 。S'OЧ S■じ]S SRA ANURAS MAXlMA MOTORSPORT NK―」-027 RAAT

90 NSIUCCI NSUDNAINUU SIRIKHETT SIRIMONC`KOLKASEM GFPI NK― j-024 RAAT

10 99 n■ 11るOo5juno PA,、じ STIENMONIくONG MAXIMA MOiORSPORT NK-3-006 PAAT

'tu// / r)

R00KIES ROK

PA■■HAPOL KAEヽ″KAN」ANASET

MINI ROK
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ENTRY LiS丁

JUN10R ROK GP

SEO NUMBER 6o―uniJa`、 a NAME― SURNAME TEAM しICENSE ASN

101 ou,uoイ づs,oo・ CHANOKNAN VEERATACHA MAXIム.lA MO■ ORS'ORI NK―」-031 RAAT

100 ALEXANDER SEYMOUR ALEXANDER SEYMOUR SUPERR00 RACING NK―」-007 RAAT

108 LJU:]fuA IdU: PIYAv′VAT CHA:YA BIREL ARI XF RACIN6 NK―」-096 RAAT

114 aL.ld-]nra 0su1n]ns SIPPAPAS 」IRAYAKORN BAAN BAAN TEAM NK―」-005 RAAT

115 し句fι J■ t10ЧじSつ。StOa CL:ANYANUCH BUDSARATRAlく 00L CR6 THAlLAND NK―リー015 RAAT

■18 回r“ 。s5,ω j NAPAT.WORAヽハ′1やVAT MAXIMA MOTORSPORT NIく―」-018 RAAT

1■6 RAYAN CARETTl RAVAN CAREl■ 1 Rヽ4R IK―C-059 RAAT

128 iltuduau nli,ritu PANALIN TOUYDAT S●40N RACING,NP TlRE IK―C-020 RAAT

13■ ooadu,na AUST`N GALE APOLLO RACING NK― J-002 RAAT

10 135 In18 0i。 ■:。 tisna wさ :`ヽu TAIYC,APHICHA HENRICuS VLlEGEN SINGHA,40■ORSPORT TEAM THA:LAND :K-6-021 RAAT

11 159 CHARYA SENEVlRATNE CHARYA SENEVIRATNE 80Y RACING NK―」-025 RAAT

12 as,っas SIR: KONGSIRl DRS RACING Nκ―,‐030 RAAT

13 199 01i oos■ Ч5(oJ AIく | サITRANUν VATH SlNGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM IRAILAND lK― F-012 RAAT

R00KIES」UN10.R R10K CP

SEo. 3o― untJana NAME― SURNAME TEAM LICENSE ASN

127 n00Sむ OS■lWn KRITTACH jlRAYUPA MAXtMA MOTORSPORT |、 1く
―」-032 RAAT

148 n」sns aυ ●s NATHAlく ORN SUKSRI BIREL ART NIく―リー032 RAAT

SEN10R ROK Gp

SEo NUMBE貸 6o_unuana NAME― SURNAME TEAM LICENSE ASN

208 風。こ′̀va Js¬輌り。n100sOn 1くlTTIPOL PRAMO」 NAムYUDHYA SIヽOGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND NC―A-079 RAAT

210 loa olnta w■ ,nd CHASE CHAlく RIS PARKS DRS RACING TEAM 11く―F-010 RAAT

221 lnoSs loud Ia nouruos TERRY」 AMIES O'CONNOR APOLLO RACIN6 11く―E―C,28 RAAT

240 |く Aヽ′ANCHAIPENoUER 1くWANCHAI PEN(DUER 1000 RAClNG TEAM NIく―」-158 RAAT

257 o,ino lnsnon, ALEX GROCOTT 0'tE-ONE RACING TEAM Nlく―」-020 RAAT

288 nЭnω nDInsna PHじνVAPON THAヽγE日くRAIKUN 8AAN BAAN TEAM NK―」-039 RAAT

295 ,,oS,00on。 ,a RAJARAT ANATHAlく HAN 30Y RACING NK‐」‐050 RAAT

EXPERT R10K GP

SEO. NUMBER oo―unuana NAME― Sじ RNAME TEAM LICENSE ASN

342 aworuuun scuo8■ us SPATCHANON RATTANACHAYAMORN 1000 RACING TEAM rirauru t RAAT

377 0f!i rsstuinufl.i 」IRAJい′ANNALAlく rirauru 1 RAAT

MASTER ROK GP

SE9 NUMBER oo～unuan3 NAME― SURNAMIE IEAM LICENSE ASN

428 」Ulく |くAIく01VSTOINEN JUlく KA KOIVISTOINEN ICU RACING rirauru t RAAT

434 ALAN RONALD AUSTIN ALAN RO,ヽ
`ALD AUSTIN

AUSTIN RACING NK―C-014 RAAT

444 ariawDFi rrlsu'luurl APASPONC PREMANOND LAT RACIN6 ri-rauiu 1 RAAT

UPDATE 30/01/22(9.37 HRS.)
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懇磁鮮て著フ国 麟1盛XXIS
ROK Cup Thalland 2022 R.1 Softed on best lap time

MINI ROK/R00KIES

VVlarm up

Pradice(10:00 Time)statted at 8:29:49

Pos    No.Name

Bira Ka威 1.330 km

1/30/202208:30

Best T口n Dl“  In LaD   2nd Best
１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

・０

・１

・２

・３

・４

・５

・６

・７

・８

・９

２０

２．

２２

２３

２４

２５

２６

２７

２８

２９

３０

３．

３２

3  NARUENONPATH fヽATHCHALESINTHON
l  PANYAKORN ARAMRASSAMEE
23  TOBY BRIAN GALE

99  PANU STIENMONKONG
90  SIRIKHE‐rr SIRIMONGKOLKASEM
39  SRA ANURAS
25  KUNNATUM CHANGTRAKUL
21  YUTA J(DNGPRASERT

22  KEVIN SUPAVANICHYANON
64  POOMSIT KLOMBUN〕 ONG
9  PEERAPONCPAN SUTUMNO
89  THANATHUS LOMVVONG
87  AMARATE ENZO AHMAD
ll  NAいノIN DASSE

15  CHANICHA BUDSARATRAK00L
77 PATTHAPOL KAEWKANJANASET
66  CHIRAVICH CHUMCHAIVATE
8  SIPPAKC)RN CHAMJAIHARN
28  KAMOLPHU ANUCHATKUL
6  VヽANRAYA DECHAPISUTH
29  CHAYANGKUL SAE―HANG
46  NATTAWAT SUTUMNO
4  RIDA CHOTITHAMAPORN
14  SIRAYAKORN CHAMJAIHARN
44  ]AYDEN CHOTITHAMAPORN
33  DYLAN HESSELINK

45  SORAWrT PRATUMSUVVAN
13  TIAN TAヽVEESOMBOONYAT
12  NAPA VVORAヽVIヽⅣAT

20  PIAUL AKARAPON BEAKER

59  0NGAR3 SRILOM
55  WATCHARANONT BUNDITKITSADA

MINI ROK
MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK
MINI ROK

MINI ROK
rヽlINI ROK

MINI ROK
MINI ROK
R00KIES ROK
ROOKIES ROK
ROOKIES ROK
R00KIES ROK
ROOKIES ROK
MINI ROK

ROOKIES ROK
R00KIES ROK
R00KIS ROK
ROOKIES ROK
ROOKIES ROK
ROO卜(IES ROK

ROOKIES ROK
ROOKIES ROK
R00KIES ROK
ROOKIES ROK
R00KIES ROK
R00KIES ROK
ROOЮ[ES ROK
ROOICIES ROK

ROOKIES ROK
ROOKIES ROK
ROOKIES ROK

1:02.238

1:02,241

1:02.365

1:02.487

1:02.545

1:02.582

1:02.611

1:02.667

1:02.821

1:03.009

1:03.028

1:03.041

1:03.199

1:03.422

1:03.480

1103.551

1:03.585

1:03.927

1103,959

1104.347

1:04,494

1:04.567

1:()4,633

1:04.777

1:04.840

1:05.067

1:05.390

1:05,66フ

1:02.376

11()2.258

1:02.369

1:02.523

1:02.611

1:02.630

1:02.777

1102.668

1102.982

1:03.451

1:03.134

1:03.405

1:06.187

1:03.424

1:03.774

1:03.907

1:03.874

1104.183

1:04.217

1:04.652

1:04.638

1:04.848

1:04.フ40
1:04.334

1:()4.877

1:05.357

1:08.017

1:05,774

0.003

0.127

0.249

0.307

0.344

0.373

0,429

0.583

0.771

0.790

0.803

0.961

11184

1.242

1.313

1.34フ

1.689

1.721

2.109

2,256

2.329

2,395

2.539

2.602

2.829

3.152

3,429

５

６

５

５

６

５

５

６

６

７

５

４

６

７

７

２

５

７

５

８

７

３

７

４

８

６

３

９

０

０

０

０

C.0.C.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net

Printed:1/30/20228:44:26 AM
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麒熙欲‐m影ア盟 ′鰈踪燿ざ膠第
ROK Cup Thailand 2022R.l Softed on best lap time

]U、NIOR OPEN/JUNIOR R00KIES

vvar:Υl up

Practice(10:00 Time)started at 8150:00

Pos  No. Name

Bira Kart l.330 km

1/30/202208:50

Class Best Tm Di“  In Lap

1

2

3

4

5

6

フ

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

101

128

199

127

115

1:〕 1

126

106

159

148

168

118

114

135

108

CHANOKNAN VEERATACHA

PANALIN T10UYDAT

AKI JITRANUWATH

KR11‐「ACH JIRAYUPA

CHANYANUCH  BUDSARATRAK(3'OL

AUS¬
‐
IN GALE

RAYAN CAREl¬1

ALEXANDER SEYMOUR

CHARA SENEVIRATNE

NATHAKORN SUKSRI

SIRI KONGSIFこ

NAPAT WORAⅥノIWAT

SIPPAPAS JIRAYAKORN

TAIYO APHICHA HENRICuS VLIEGE

PIYAWAT CHAIYA

]UNIOR ROK GP

]UNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

R00KIES JUNIOR ROK GP

]UNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

]UNIOR ROK GP

55.390

55,408

55.538

55.646

55.857

55,933

55.961

55.972

56.052

56.060

56.113

56.253

56.450

56.498

57.251

0,018

0.148

0.256

0.467

0.543

0.571

0.582

0.662

0.670

0,723

0.863

1.060

1.108

1,861

６

６

４

５

５

６

４

５

８

５

４

６

４

５

４

C.0.C.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net

Printed:1/30/20229:04:50 AM



鰈∞欲竃ン爾レlh魔驚鰺
ROK Cup Tha‖ and 2022 R.1 Softed on best lap time

SENIOR/MASTER/EXPER丁

VVar:γ l up

Pradice started at 8:40:00

Pos     No. Name

Bira Kart l.330 km

1/30/202208:40

Best Tnl DifF LaD   2nd Best

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

１

２

210

240

208

221

288

257

295

428

377

444

434

342

CHASE CHAKRIS PARKS
KVVANCHAI PERQUER
KrT~「IPOL PRAMOJ NA AYUDHYA

TERRY JAMES OiCONNOR
PHUWAPON THAWEEKRAIKUN
ALEX GROCOTT
RA〕ARAT ANATHAKHAN
JUKKA KOIVISTC)INEN

JIRAT WANNAlメtK

APASSPONG PREMANOND
ALAN RONALD AUSTIN
SPATCHANON RATTANACHAYAMORN

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP
SENIOR ROK GP
SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP
MASTER ROK GP

EXPERT ROK GP
MASTER ROK GP

MASTER ROK GP

EXPERT ROK GP

54.878

54.895

55,071

55.121

55.130

55,147

55.215

56.019

56.703

56.810

57.022

57.221

0.017

0.193

0.243

0.252

0.269

0.337

1,141

1,825

1.932

2.144

2.343

55,066

54.944

55.110

55.149

55.200

55.225

55.277

56.096

56,784

57.187

57.080

57.307

５

４

５

４

６

４

５

４

４

５

５

４

C.0.C.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net

Printed:1/30/20229:04:23 AM



鰈け '反●ア回 膠 :農X豚彦蓼
ROK Cup Thailand 2022 R.L Softed on best lap time

ЩINI ROK/R00《 ES

Qua‖″

Qua‖n/ng(10:00丁ime)stated at 9:59:51

Pos  No. Naine Class

Bira Kart l.330 km

1/30/20221C):()0

Best Tm Di“  In Lap 2nd Best

９０

１

３

２３

２１

１１

２２

３９

９

２５

８９

７７

６４

８７

”

８

１５

６

６６

２８

１２

２０

４４

４５

５９

３３

５５

４

１４

４６

１３

２９

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

１

２

SIRIKHET「 SIRIMONGKOLKASEM
PANYAKORN ARAMRASSAMEE
NARUENONPATH RATHCHALESINTHON
丁OBY BRIAN GALE

YUTA JONGP尺 」ASER丁

NAIWIN IDASSE

KEVIN SUPIAVANICHYANON

SRA ANURAS
PEERAPONGPAN SUTUMNO
KUNNATUM CHANGTRAKUL
THANATHUS LOMVVONG
PATTHAPOL KAEWKANJANASE丁
P00MSF「 KLOMBUNJONG
AMARATE ENZO AHMAD
PANU STIENMONKONG
SIPPAKORN CHAMJAIHARN
CHANICHA BUDSARATRAK00L
WANRAYA DECHAPISUTH
CHIRAVICH CHUMCHAIVATE
KAMOLPHU ANUCHATKUL
NAPAヽⅣORAIWIWAT
PAUL AKARAPON BEAKER
JAYDEN CHOTITHAMAPORN
SORAⅥ′IT PRATUMSU'WIAN

ONGARJ SRILOM
DYLAN HESSELINK

WATCHARANONT BUNDITKITSADA
RIDA CHO「「ITHAMAPORN
SIRAYAKORN CHAMJAIHARN
NATTAヽへ′AT SUTUMNO
丁IAN TAIWEESOMB00NYAT

CHAYANGKUL SAE―HANG

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

ROOKIES ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

R00KIES ROK
MINI ROK

ROOKIES ROK
ROOKIES ROK
ROOKIES ROK
ROOKIES ROK
MINI ROK

ROOKIES ROK
MINI ROK

R00KIES ROK
R00KIES ROK
R00KIES ROK
R00KIES ROK
ROOKIES ROK

ROOKIES ROK
ROOKIES ROK
R00KIES ROK
ROOKIES ROK

ROOKIES ROK

ROOKIES ROK
ROOKIES ROK
ROOKIES ROK

ROOKIES ROK
R00KIES ROK

1:01.956

1:02.026

1:02,137

1:02.145

1:02.205

1102.257

1:02.391

1:02.553

1:02.598

1:02.631

1:02.634

1:02.680

1:02.687

1:02.740

1:02.フ 44

1:02.910

1:02.911

1:02.929

1:02.938

1:03.051

1:03.114

1:03.141

1:03.154

1:03.254

1:03.262

1:03.419

1:03.482

1:03.536

1:03.745

1:04.553

1:04.612

1:05.064

0.070

0.181

0.189

0.249

0.301

0.435

0.597

0.642

0.675

0.678

0,724

0,731

0,784

0.788

0.954

0.955

0.973

0.982

1.095

1,158

1.185

1,198

1.298

1.306

1.463

1.526

1.580

1,789

2.597

2.656

3.108

1:02.181

1:02.040

1:02.182

1:02.288

1:02.215

1:02.561

1:02.455

1:02.667

1:02.666

1:02.694

1:02.706

1:02.894

1:02.739

1:02.910

1:02.753

1:03.166

1:03.087

1:02.968

1:03.028

1:03.074

1:03.232

1:03.221

1:03.323

1:03.387

1:03.469

1:03.615

1:03.591

1:03.603

1:04.287

1:04.588

1:04.935

1:06.164

５

４

３

５

４

３

４

３

７

５

４

３

３

４

３

０

７

５

８

４

５

５

９

４

９

６

６

０

９

７

９

７

C.O.C.

wunru.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net

Printed: 1/30/202210:11:46 AIVl



勒靡灯魃灯″鷹 :聰議燿χ鵞膠

ROK Cup Tha‖ and 2022 R.1

MINI ROK/R00KIES

Heat

hce(10 Laps)

Bira Kart l.330 km

1/30/202210:50

20 PAUL AKARAPON BEAKER
l:03.141

45 SORAWIT PRATUMSUWAN
l:03.254

22

26

21
1 NAPA WORAWIWAT

1:03.114

23
44 JAYDEN CHOTITHAMAPORN

l:03.154

59 0NGARJ SRILOM
l:03.262

27

11

12

13

14

15

16

33 DYLAN HESSELINK
l:03.419

4 RIDA CHOTITHAMAPORN
l:03.536

46 T
1:04.553

32
29 CHAYANGKUL SAE‐ HANG

l:05.064

30

55W'A BUNDITKITSADA
1:03.482

14 SIRAYAKORN CHAMJAIHARN
l:03.745

1
13 TIAN

1:04.612

C.0.C.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net

Page 2/2Printedi 1/30/202210:13:45 AM



鰈螂盗鸞影ア爾 躍 1踪χ́lχ〃蓼

ROK 丁hailand 2022 R.1

MINI ROK/R00KIES

Heat

hce(10 Laps)

Bira Kart l.330 km

1/30/202210:50

2
l PANYAKORN

1:02.026

4
23 TOBY BRIAN
l102.145

1■ NAWIN DASSE
l:02.257

8

1:02.553

25 KUNNATUM CHANGTRAKUL
l:02.631

■2
77 PATTHAPOL KAEWKANJANASET

l:02.680

87 AMARATE EN20 AHMAD
l:02.740

8 SIPPAKORN CHAMJAIHARN
l:02.910

POLE POS!T10N

■

1:01.956

3 NARUENONPATH IRATHCHALESINTHON
l:02.137

21 YUTA JONGPRASERT
l:02.205

7
22 KEVIN SUPAVANICHYANON

l:02.391

9 PEERAPONGPAN SuTUMNO
l:02.598

11
89 THANATHUS LOMVVONG

l:02.634

64 POOMSIT KLOMBUNJONG
l:02.687

■5
99 PANU

1:02.744

15 CHANICHA BUDSARATRAK00L
l:02.911

19
66 CHIRAVICH

1:02.938

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

10

18
6 RAYA DECHAPISUTH

l:02.929

20
28 KAMOLPHU ANUCHATKUL

l:03051

C.0.C.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net

Page LlZPrinted:1/30/202210:13:45 AM
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鰈り Rヽフ回鰯1議.鷲IX#謬
RC)K Cup Thailand 2022 R,1 Softed on best lap time
SENIOR/MASTER/EXPERT

Quali″

Quallving(10:00丁 ime)started at 10:14:50

Pos    No.Name Class

Bira Kart l.330 km

1/30/20221C):15

Best Tm______E二 ■ _In LaL__」≧1二 Best
１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

１

２

221

210

257

295

288

240

208

444

377

342

428

434

TERRY JAMES OiCONNOR
CHASE CHAKRIS PARKS

ALEX GROCOTT
RA〕ARAT ANATHAKHAN
PHUVVAPON ・THAWEEKRAIKUN
KVVANCHAI PENQUER
KI~日IPOL PRAMOJ NA AYUDHYA
APASPONG PREMANOND
JIRAJ WANNALAK

SPATCHANON RATTANACHAYAMORN
]UKKA KOIVISTOINEN

ALAN RONALD AUSTIN

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP
SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP
SENIOR ROK GP
MASTER ROK GP

EXPERT ROK GP
EXPERT ROK GP

MASTER ROK GP

MASTER ROK GP

54.098

54.262

54.398

54.566

54.704

54,731

54.866

55.531

55.604

55.964

56.076

56.614

0.164

0.300

0.468

0.606

0.633

0.768

1.433

1.506

1.866

1.978

2.516

４

３

２

３

６

５

４

３

４

３

３

３

54.200

54.516

1:00.120

54.698

54.848

54,951

55.193

56.146

56.066

56.036

56.116

56.676

C.0.C.

winrw.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net

Printed:1/30/202210:25:56 AM



鰈鶴鰺:鸞フア爾 ガ鰈藤KX彪膠
ROK Cup Thailand 2022 R.t
SENIOR/MASTER/EXPER丁

Heat

RaccI(12 Laps)

Bira Kart l.330 km

1/30/202211:10

2
210 CHAKRIS PARKS

54.262

4
295 RAJARAT

54.566

6
PENQUER

54.731

444 APASPONG PREMANOND
55.531

10
342 SPATCHANON RATTANACHAYAMORN

55,964

2
ALAN AUSTIN
56.614

POLE POS:T10N

221 TERRY JAMES OiCONNOR
54.098

257 ALEX GROCOTT
54.398

288
54.704

7
208 KITTIPOL PRAMOJ NA AYUDHYA

54.866

9
377 JIRAJ WANNALAK

55.604

11
428 JUKKA KOIVISTOINEN

56.076

１

２

３

４

５

６

5

C.0.C.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net

Printed:1/30/202210:27:22 AM



憮鶴霧4K蓮鰤回 錫 1議%И多鰺

RoK Cup rhatlen{2q?? 3.1 Sorted on best lap time
JUNIOR OPEN/J∪NIOR R00KIES

Quall～

Qualfvlng(10:00丁 ime)statted at 10:30:00

Pos  No. Name Class

Bira Kart l,330 km

1/30/202210:30

Best Tm DifF In Lap 2nd Best

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

101

135

199

131

159

106

108

128

126

127

168

115

118

148

114

CHANOKNAN VEERATACHA
TAIYO APHICHA HENRICuS VLIEGE

AKI JITRANUWATH
AUSTIN GALE

CHARYA SENEVIRATNE
ALEXANDER SEYMOUR
PIYAヽへ′AT CHAIYA

PANALIN丁OUYDAT
RAYAN CARElll

KRFI~「ACH JIRAYUPA

SIRI KONGSIRI

CHANYANUCH BUDSARATRAK00L
NAPATヽVORAⅥЛVVAT

NATHAKORN SUKSRI

SIPPAPAS JIRAYAKORN

JUNIOR ROK GP
JUNIOR ROK GP
JUNIOR ROK GP
JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP
]UNIOR ROK GP
JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP
]UNIOR ROK GP
ROOKIES JUNIOR ROト

]UNIOR ROK GP
3UNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP
R00KIES JUNIOR ROト

]UNIOR ROK GP

55.091

55.203

55.257

55.257

55.348

55.354

55.365

55.450

55.504

55.570

55.616

55.682

55.802

56.029

56.071

0.112

0.166

0,166

0.257

0.263

0.274

0.359

0.413

0.479

0.525

0.591

0.711

0,938

0.980

55.239

55.236

55.423

55,512

55,476

55.616

55.568

55.612

55.534

55.688

55,735

55.710

55.626

56.034

56.076

３

３

４

４

７

４

６

３

４

４

４

５

５

５

５

Announcements
N0,118 - Front Fairing incorrect cancellation of 3 Bestlaps

C.○ .C.

ww.mylaps,com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net

Printedi 1/30/20223:13:37 PM
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R(Э K Cup Tha‖and 2022 R.1

JUNIOR OPEN/JUNIORヽR00KIES

Heat

hce(12 Laps)

Bira Kart l.330 km

1/30/202211:30

■35 TAIYO APHICHA HENRICuS
55.203

4
AuSTIN GALE
55.257

106 ALEXANDER SEYMOUR
55.354

■28 PANALIN
55.450

10
127

55.570

115 CHANYANUCH BUDSARATRAK00L
55682

14
148 NATHAKORN SUKSRI

56.029

POLE POSiT10N

101 CHANOKNAN VEERATACHA
55.091

3
■99 AKI JITRANUVVATH

55.257

159 CHARYA SENEVIRATNE
55.348

7
108 PIYAWAT CHAIYA

55.365

RAYAN
55.504

11
168 SIRI KONGSIRI
55.616

13
1■8 NAPAT WORAWIWAT

55.802

15
114 SIPPAPAS

56.071

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

9

C.O.C.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net

Printed:1/30/202210:51:24 AM
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ROK Cup Tha‖ and 2022 R.1 Softed on Laps

MINI Ю K/Ю OKIES

Heat

Race(10 Laps)飢 arted at 10:57:04

Pos   No. Nalmle

Bira Kart l.330 km

1/30/202210:50

CIass Team TOtal TШ__上a睡旦 D:“  Best Tm
０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

０

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

90 SIRIKHF「「 SIRIMONGKOLKASEM

l  PANYAKORN ARAMRASSAMEE

21  YU■A30NGPRASERT

9  PEERAPONCPAN SUTUMNO

89  THANATHUS LOMⅥ/ONG

99  PANU(IΠ ENMONKONG

39  SRA ANURAS

22  KEVIN SUPAVANICHYANON

28  KAMOILPHU ANUCHATKUL

87 AMARATE ENZO AHMAD

15  CHANICHA BUDSARATRAKOOL

77  PATTHAPOL KAEWKANJANASET

6  WANRAγlA DECHAPISUTH

66  CHIRAVICH CHUMCHAIVATE

59 0N(熟 R]SttLOM

8  SIPPAK10RN CHAⅣ UAIHARN

ll   NAWIN IDASSE

12 NAPA WOFulⅧ嘔WAT

44  JAYD[N CHOTI‐「HAMAPORN

45 SORAWIT PRATUMSUWAN

4  RIDA CHO「「11‐HAMAPORN

33  1)YLAN HESSELINK

55  WATCHARANONT BUND11‐ 卜aTISADA

29  CHAYANGKUL SAE‐HANG

46  NATTAWAT SUTUMNO

14  SIRAYAKORN CHAMJAIHARN

13  ・ΠAN TAWEESOMB00NYAT

20  PAUL AKARAPON BECKER

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

R00KIES ROK

ROOKIES ROK

MINI ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R001(IES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

R00KIES ROK

MINI ROK

10:23.430

10:23.569

10:25.085

10:30.289

10:30.502

10:30.656

10:31.109

10:31.371

10:34.811

10:36.213

10:37.813

10:39.067

10:39.288

10:39.487

10:39.687

10:41.159

10:41.945

10:43.215

10:43.898

10:44.181

10:47.226

10:47.356

10:50,040

10:52.891

10:53.601

10155.903

11:01.612

11:01.693

9:21.593

9:21.672

9:32.221

2:11.550

0.139

1,655

6.859

7.072

7.226

7.679

7.941

11.381

12,783

14.383

15.637

15.858

16.057

16.257

17.729

18.515

19.785

20.468

20,751

23,796

23,926

26.610

29.461

30.171

32.473

38,182

38,263

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

1:02.026

1:01.984

1:01.974

1:02.373

1:02.370

1:02.162

1:02,399

1:02.434

1:02.112

1:02.54フ

1102.628

1:02.920

1:02.745

1:02.764

1102.711

1:02.825

1:03.066

1:03.222

1:03.263

1:03.115

1:03.010

1:03.242

1:03.381

1:03.617

1:03.716

1:03.472

1:04.644

1102.836

1:02.025

1:01.979

1:02.492

1:58,765

GFPT

MARYIヽV YA SERVICE RACING

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND

BIREL ARIT XF Ftへ CING

BOY RACING

MAXIMA MOTORSPORT

MAXIMA MOTORSPORT

CRG THAILAND

MAXIMA MOTORSPORT

ELEMENT TEAM

CRG THAILAND

BAAN BAAN RACING TEAM

DRS RACING TEAM

1000 RACING

CRG THAILAND

NRT RACING TEAM

MAXIMA MOTORSPORT

SIMON RACING

NEXS額肛

SIMON RACING

SIMON RACING

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND

MAXIMA MOmORSPORT

BIREL ART XF RACING

CRG THAILAND

BIREL ART

APOLLO RACING

NRT RACING TEAM

NRT RACING TEAM

SIMON RACING

Not c!assined

DNF    23
DNF     3
DNF     64
DNF    25

TOBY BRIAN GALE

NARUENONPAITH RAITHCHALESINTHON

P00MSIT KLOMBUNJONG

KUNNATUM CHANGTRAKUL

Announcements
No,25-Pena町 10 sec,― Out of corridor(4 wheels)
No.29′ 14′ 46′ 55′ 33′ 4′ 45′ 11′ 8-Penalty 3 sec.‐ FЮ nt Fairing incorttct

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

Printed:1/30/202211:20:45 AM

76.801 1:01.974 フア.2580.139 21‐ YUTA J(DNGPRASER丁

C.0,C,

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net
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ROK Cup Thailand 2022 R.t

MINI ROK/R00KIES

Pre¨Final

Racc)(1l Laps)

Bira Kat l.330 km

1/30/202213:00

22 21
4 RIDA CHOTITHAMAPORN

55 WATCHARANONT BUNDITKITSADA

25
46 NATTAWAT

13 TIAN TAWEESOMB00NYAT

23 TOBY BRIAN GALE

31
64P00MSIT KLOMBUNJONG

11
33 DYLAN HESSELINK

29 CHAYANGKUL SAE… HANG

26
■4 SIRAYAKORN

28
20 PAUL AKARAPON BECKER

3 NARUENONPATH RATHCHALESINTHON

25 KUNNATUM

12

13

14

15

16

C.0.C.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net

Page 2/2Printed:1/30/202211:21:55 AM
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ROK Cup Tha‖ and 2022 R。 1

M]騨I ROK/R00(ES

Pre‐ Final

Race(1l Laps)

Bira Ka此 1.330 km

1/30/202213:00

l PANYAKORN ARAMRASSAMEE

4
9 PEERAPONGPAN SUTUMNO

6
99 PANU STIENMONKONG

8
22 KEVIN SUPAVANICHYANON

10
87 AHMAD

12
77 PATTHAPOL KAEWKAN]ANASET

66 CHIRAVICH CHUMCHAIVATE

16
8 SIPPAKORN

18
12 NAPA WORAWIWAT

45 SORAWIT PRATUMSUWAN

POLE POSiT10N

■

90 SIRIKHETT

3
21 YUTA JONGPRASERT

89 THANATHUS LOMWONG

7
39 SRA ANURAS

28 KAMOLPHU ANUCHATKUL

■5 CHANICHA BUDSARATRAK00L

13
6 WANRAYA

15
59 SRILOM

1l NAWIN DASSE

19
44 JAYDEN CHOTITHAMAPORN

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

10

C.0,C,

Ⅵハ″W.FnylapS,COrn

Licensed to: Racetimeinet

Pa9e 1/2Printedi 1/30/202211:21:55 AM
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R{Э K Cup Tha‖and 2022 R,1 Softed on Laps

SENIOR/MASTER/EXPERT

Heat

Race(12 Laps)stated at ll:14:19

Pos   No. Nalmle

Bira Kart l.330 km

1/30/202211110

Class Total Tm Laos DifF  Best Tm

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

221

257

210

288

208

295

240

377

444

428

434

TERRY JAMES O'CONNOR

ALEK GROCOTT

CHASE CHAKRIS PARKS

PHUVVAPON THバWEEKRAIKUN

KI‐日■POL PRAMOJ NA AYUDHYA

RAJARAT ANATHAKHAN

KヽVANCHAI P[NQUER

JIRA]WANNALAK

APASPONG PREMANOND

JUKKA KC)IVISTC)INEN

ALAN RONALD AUSl「IN

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK CP

SENIOR ROK CP

EXPERT ROK GP

MASTER ROK GP

MASTER ROK GP

MASTER ROK GP

APOLLO RACING

ONE‐ ONE RACING TEAM

DRS RACING TEAM

BAAN BAAN TEAM

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND

BOY RACING

1000 RACING TEAM

LAT RACING

ICU RACING

AUSTIN RACING

10:57629

10:59.517

11:00.118

11:02.231

11:05.146

11:05.486

11:06.944

11:13.177

11:17.148

11:19.493

11:3ス 133

1.590

1.888

2.489

4.602

7.517

7.857

9,315

15.548

19.519

21.864

39.504

54.466

54.606

54.535

54,724

55.070

54.976

54.885

55.461

55.877

56.041

56.438

Not classined

DNF   342  SPATCHANON RATTANACHAγAMORN EXPERT ROK GP    1000 RACING TEAM DNF

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Trn Best Speed Best Lap by

Printed:1/30/202211:26:20 AM

87.368 54.466 87.9081.888 221‐ TERRY JAMES OiCONNOR

C.0.C.

vwvw.mylaps,com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net
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R(Э K Cup Thailand 2022 R.1

SttIOR/MAttER/EXPE目

Pre‐ Fina!

Race(14 Laps)

Bira Kart l,330 km

1/30/202213:20

257 ALEX GROCOTT

4
288 PHUVVAPON THAWEEKRAIKUN

295 RAJARAT ANATHAKHAN

8
377 JIRAJ

■0
KOIVISTOINEN

1
342 SPATCHANON RATTANACHAYAMORN

POLE POSiT10N

1
JAMES

210 CHASE CHAKRIS PARKS

PRAMOJ NA

7
240 KWANCHAI PENQUER

444 APASPONG PREMANOND

11
434 ALAN RONALD AuSTIN

１

２

３

４

５

６

C.O.C.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net

Printed:1/30/202211:27:28 AM
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R(Э K Cup Tha‖and 2022 R.1 Softed on Laps

J∪ NIOR OPEN/JUNIOR R00KIES

Heat

Race(12 Laps)started at l l:31:52

Pos   No. NalTle

Bira Kart l.330 km

1/30/202211:30

Class m TotalTm Laps DifF  Best Tm
199

135

128

101

106

168

115

114

148

118

AKI JITRANUν VATH

TAIYC)APHICHA HENRICUS VLIEGE

PANALIN TOUYDAT

CHANOKNAN VEERAi「 IACHA

ALEXANDER SEYMOUR

SIRI KONGSIRI

CHANYANUCH BUDSARATRAK00L

SIPPAPAS JIRAYAKORN

NATHAKORN SUKSRI

NAPATヽVORA、 y`Iヽ″AT

AUSTIN GALE

PIYAVノ AT CHAIYA

RAYAN CARElTI

CHARYA,SENEVIRATNE

KRI‐TTACH JIRAYUPA

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK CP

]UN10R ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

]UNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK CP

R00iCES JUNIOR R

JUNIOR ROK GP

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND

SIMON RACING′ NP TIRE

MAXIMA MOTORSPORT

SUPERR00 RACING

DRS RACING

CRG THAILAND

BAAN BAAN TEAM

BIREL ART

MAXIMA MOTORSPORT

11:11.325

11:12.282

11:12.820

11:13.557

11:14,768

11:17549

11:19,969

11:23.737

11:24.011

11:24.248

5:3アフ65

4:47.832

1:16.109

0.892

1.199

0.957

1.495

2.232

3.443

6.224

8.644

12.412

12.686

12,923

55.703

55.716

55,650

55,765

55,769

55.877

55.771

56.010

55.997

55,999

55.593

56.032

1:14.891

２

２

２

２

２

２

２

２

２

２

　

　

６

５

１

Not classified

DNF   131
DNF   108
DNF   126
DNF   159
DNF   127

]UNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK CP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

R00KIES JUNIOR R(

APOLLO RACING

BIREL ARIT XF RACING

RMR

30Y RACING

MAXIMA MOmORSPORT

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｄ

Ｄ

Ｄ

Ｄ

Ｄ

Announcements
No.115, 118 - Penalty 5 sec, - Front Fairing incorrect

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Trn Best Speed Best Lap by

Printed: 1/30/20223:12:42 PIVl

85.586 55.650 86.0380.957 128‐ PANALIN・ 10UYDAT

C.OC.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net



蠅り '筵М″回 膠 1議Xχ″彦
ROK Cup Thailand 2022 R.t

JUNIOR OPEN/JUNIOR R00KIES

Pre‐ Final

R、acc)(14 Laps)

Bira Kart l.330 km

1/30/202213:45

135 TAIYO APHICHA HENRICUS VLIEGE

4
101 CHANOKNAN

6
■68 SIRI KONGSIRI

114 SIPPAPAS JIRAYAKORN

108 PIYAWAT CHAIYA

159 CHARYA SENEVIRATNE

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

10

POLE POS:T10N

199 AKI JITRANUVVATH

3
1 PANALIN TOUYDAT

5
ALEXANDER SEYMOUR

7
115 CHANYANUCH BUDSARATRAK00L

9
148 NATHAKORN SUKSRI

■1
131 AUSTIN GALE

■26 RAYAN CARETTI

127 KRITTACH JIRAYUPA

C.0.C.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net

Printed:1/30/202211:48:55 AM
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ROK Cup Tha‖ and 2022 R.1 So fted on Laps

MINI ROK/R00KIES

Pre‐Final

Race(9 Laps)stated at 13:23:22

Pos   No. Nalmle

Bira Kart l.330 km

1/30/202213:00

Class Team Total Tm DifF  Best Tm

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

１０

１１

１２

１３

１４

１５

１６

１７

１８

１９

２０

２１

２２

２３

２４

２５

２６

ν

l PANttЮ RN AMMRASttMEE

21 YUTA JONGPRttERT

9 PEEFぬPONGPAN SU■,MNO

99  PANU 5HENMONKONG

89  THANATHUS LOMヽ ヘノONG

22  KEVIN SUPAVANICHYANON

39  SRA ANURAS

28  KAMOLPHU ANUCHATKUL

87  AMARATE ENZO AHMAD

23  T10BY BRIAN GALE

15  CHANICHA BUDSARATRAK(00L

6  Aヽ/ANRAγ A DECHAPISUTH

59 0NGAR』 SNLOM

64  P00MSIT KLOMBUNJONG

25  KUNNATUM CHANGTRAKUL

20  PAUL AKARAPON BECKER

8  SIPPAKORN CHAⅣDAIHARN

3  NARUENONPATH RATHCHALESINTHON

12 NAPA WORAⅦ嘔WAT

45  SORAWIT PRATUMSUWAN

ll  NAVVIN I〕ASSE

29  CHAYANGKUL SAE―HANG

14  SIRAYAKORN CHAMJAIHARN

77  PATTHAPOL KAEVVKANJANASET

90 SIRIKHET「 SIRIMONGKOLKASEM

33 DY[AN HESSE日 NK

13  
‐
「IAN TAWEESOMB00NYAT

44  JAYDEN CHOT「 THAMAPORN

4  RIDA CHOTITHAMAPORN

55  WATCHARANONT BUNDF「lCTSADA

46  NATTAヽ A′AT SUTUMNO

66  CHIRAVICH CHUMCHAIVAi「 E

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

R001([ES ROK

MINI ROK

R00KIES ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00[G[ES ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

ROOKIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

MINI ROK

R00卜G:ES ROK

R00KIES ROK

MINI ROK

ROOKIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

MINI ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

9:29.208

9:29.595

9:30.038

9130.506

9:30.843

9:31.689

9:33.995

9:34.294

9:35.167

9:35,392

9136.927

9:37.065

9:38.327

9:39,089

9:42.754

9:42.910

9:44.989

9:45.212

9:45.385

9:46.066

9:47.113

9:50.853

9:51.262

9:53.775

9:55.325

9:58.583

10:12.161

0.387

0.830

1.298

1.635

2.481

4,787

5.086

5.959

6.184

7.719

7.857

9.119

9.881

13.546

13.702

15.781

16.004

16.177

16.858

17.905

21.645

22.054

24.567

26.117

29.375

2 Laps

1:02.668

1:02.538

1:02.628

1:02.577

1:02.677

1:02.741

1:03.058

1:02.941

1:02.973

1:02.363

1:02.950

1:02.954

1:02.906

1:03.036

1:02.934

1:03,076

1:03.033

1:02.408

1:03.858

1:03.625

1:03.470

1:03,845

1:03.899

1:02.908

1:02.464

1:03.853

1:04.270

MARⅥ Vr YA SERVICE RACING

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEA卜 l THAILAND

BIREL ARIT XF RACING

MAXIMA MOTORSPORT

30Y RACING

CRC THAILAND

MAXIMA MOTORSPORT

MAXIMA MOTORSPORT

ELEMENT TEAM

APOLLO RACING

CRG THAILAND

DRS RACING TEAM

NRT RACING TEAM

SIMON RACING

BIREL ART

CRG THAIbへ ND

NRT RACING TEAM

MAXIMA MOmORSPORT

NⅨS M肝

NRT Fい、CING TしへM
MAXIMA MOTORSPORT

CRG THAILAND

BAAN BAAN RACING TEAM

GFPT

SIMON RACING

SIMON RACING

SIMON RACING

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND

BIREL ART XF RACING

1000 RACING

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

９

７

Not classified
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

9:16.573

9:17.129

7:36,799

8:33.371

1:04.095

1:03.088

1:03.577

1:05,029

Announcements
No.77 - Penalty 5 sec, - Causing Collision
No.3, 4, 11 - Penalty 3 sec. - Front Fairing incorrect

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

Printed:1/30/20221:42:18 PM

75.705 1:02.363 76,7760.387 23‐ TOBY BRIAN GALE

C.0.C .

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net
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鰈磁参炉罐がア1隠 羅1議XXf霧

ROK Cup 丁ha‖ and 2022 R.1

MINI ROK/R00KIES

Final

Race(13 Laps)

Bira Kart l.330 km

1/30/202214:15

22
29 CHAYANGKUL SAE¨ HANG

PATTHAPOL KAEWKANJANASET

26
DYLAN

2
1l NAWIN DASSE

23
■4 SIRAYAKORN CHAMJAIHARN

SIRIMONGKOLKASEM

13 TAWEESOMB00NYAT

4 RIDA CHOTITHAMAPORN

31
46 NATTAVVAT SUTUMNO

25

11

12

13

14

15

16

28
44 CHOTITHAMAPORN

55 WATCHARANONT

32
66 CHUMCHAIVATE

C,O,C.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net
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鋏厄薇魃顆アl爾 鱚1蘊ZX彦霧

ROK Cup Thailand 204 3.1

MINI ROK/R00KIES

Final

Race(13 Laps)

Bira Kat l.330 km

1/30/202214:15

21 YUTA JONCPRASERT

4
99 PANU

22 KEVIN SUPAVANICHYANON

8
28 KAMOLPHU

23 GALE

6 WANRAYA DECHAPISUTH

14
64P00MSIT KLOMBUNJONG

20 PAUL AKARAPON BECKER

1
NARUENONPATH IRATHCHALESINTHON

20
45

POLE PoSiT:ON

■
l PANYAKORN

3
9 PEERAPONGPAN SUTUMNO

89 THANATHUS

7
39 SRA ANURAS

87 AMARATE ENZO AHMAD

11
15 CHANICHA

■3
59 SRILOM

25 KUNNATUM

17
8 CHAMJAIHARN

12 NAPA WORAWIWAT

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

■0

10

C.0.C.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimeinet

page 1/2
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絋観靱
「
鷲颯財圃 膠 1議だ:呻彦膠

Softed on Laps
ROK cup Tha‖ and 2022 R.1

SENIOR/MASTER/EXPERT

Pre¨Final

Race(14 Laps)stated at 13:38:20

Bira Kart l.330 km

1/30/202213:20

Class Total Tnl Laps Best TmPos No. Name
210

288

295

444

434

342

428

Not clasSified

DNF   377
DNF   221
DNF   240
DNF   208
DQ   257

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

CHASE CHAKRIS PARKS

PHUWAPON THAWEEKlυVKUN

RA〕ARAT ANATHAKHAN

APASPONG PREMANOND

ALAN RONALD AUSTIN

SPATCHANON RATTANACHAγ AMORN

JUKKA KC)IVIS‐口OINEN

JIRA]WANNALAK

TERRY JAMES O'CONNOR

KWANCHAI PENQUER

KI‐日■POL PRAMC)J NA AYUDHYA

ALEX GROCOTT

DRS RACING TEAM

BAAN BAAN TEAM

BOY RACING

LAT RACING

AUSTIN RACING

1000 RACING TEAM

ICU RACING

APOLLO RACING

1000 RACING TEAM

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND

ONE‐ ONE RACING TEAM

12:57989  14
13:00.lo0    14

13:09.117    14

13:17.567    14

13:22.017    14

13:22.248    14

13:22.504    14

SENI()R ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

MASTER ROK GP

MASTER ROK GP

EXPERT ROK GP

MAST[R ROK GP

EXPERT ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

SEN10R ROK GP

2.111

11.128

19.578

24.028

24.259

24.515

54.865

55.334

55.691

56.364

56.682

56.541

56.569

5:15,347

2:05.653

1:20.364

1,469

5:31.729

Ｆ

Ｆ

Ｆ

Ｆ

Ｑ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

引

Ｄ

Ｄ

Ｄ

Ｄ

ｌ

56.253

55.609

1:18.674

Announcements
No.257 - DQ - Causing a collision or contact with another kart

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

Printed:1/30/20221:52:37 PM

86.161 54.865 87.2692.111 210‐ CHASE CHAKRIS PARKS

C.0.C.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer,net
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鰺り '反シア国 鯰力1鋏Z鸞豚蓼
R(Э K Cup Thalland 2022 R.1

SENIOR/MASTER/EXPER丁

Final

Race(17.Laps)

Bira Kart l.330 km

1/30/202214:40

2
288 PHUVVAPON THAWEEKRAIKUN

4
444 APASPONC PREIMANOND

6
342 SPATCHANON RATTANACHAYAMORN

377 JIRAJ WANNALAK

■0
240 PENQUER

■

257 ALEX GROCOTT

POLE POSiT10N

210 CHASE CHAKRIS

295 RAJARAT ANATHAKHAN

5
434 ALAN AuSTIN

428 JUKKA KOIVISTOINEN

221 TERRY JAMES

1■

KITTIPOL PRAMOJ NA AYUDHYA

１

２

３

４

５

６

C.0,C.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net

Printed:1/30/20221:53:27 PM



鰈|り '反⊇ア回 願!嵐χ爾彦蓼‐
on Laps

ROK Cup 下hailand 2022 R.1

JUNIOR OPEN/J∪NIOR R00KIES

Pre―Final Revised#1

Race(14 Laps)started at 13:55:15

Pos   No, NarTle

Bira Kart l.330 km

1/30/202213:45

Class Team TotalTm LaDS D:ff  Best Tm

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

１

２

３

４

５

199

128

135

101

115

106

108

168

126

159

127

114

148

118

131

AKI JF「 RANUヽVATH

PANALIN TOUYDAT

TAIYC)APHICHA HENRICUS VLIEGE

CHANOKNAN VEERATACHA

CHANYANUCH BUDSARATRAK00L

ALEXANDER SEYMOUR

PIYAVげ AT CHAIYA

SIRI KONCSIRI

RAYAN CARETTI

CHARYA SENEVIRATNE

KRIITACH JIRAYUPA

SIPPAPAS JIRAYAKORN

NATHAKORN SUKSRI

NAPATヽVORAVyIヽVAT

AUSTIN GALE

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUN10R ROK GP

]UNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

]UNIOR ROK GP

JUN10R ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUN10R ROK CP

」UNIOR ROK CP

R00K[ES JUNIOR R(

JUNIOR ROK GP

R00KIES JUNIOR R(

JUNIOR ROK CP

JUNIOR ROK GP

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND

SIMON RACING′ NP TIRE

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND

MAXIMA MOTORSPORT

CRG THAIしへND

SUPERRO()RACING

BIREL ART XF RACING

DRS RACING

RMR

BOY RACING

MAXIMA MOTORSPORT

BAAN BAAN TEAM

BIREL ART

MAXIMA MOTORSPORT

APOLLO RACING

13:07.151

13:0ス398

13:07,727

13:08.883

13:09.222

13:11.839

13:12.303

13:15.019

13:15.310

13:15.492

13:15.750

13:20.908

13:27066

13:27.687

13:30.368

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Best Lap by

0.247

0,576

1.732

2.071

4.688

5.152

7.868

8.159

8.341

8.599

13.757

19,915

20.536

23.217

55.950

55.940

55.856

55.927

55,976

56.142

55.848

56.326

56.343

56.066

56.023

56.406

56.243

56.368

56.426

Announcements
No,131 - Penalty 5 sec, - Front Fairing incorrect

Margin of Vidory Avg. Speed Best Lap T「 ,1 Best Speed

0.247 108‐ PIYAヽヘノAT CHAIYA

printedi 1/30/20223:01:1l PM

85,158 55.848 85.733

C.O.C.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net
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咸鶴擁舞 熙 1議ZI財 1髯筋

ROK Cup Thailand 2022 R.L

JЧNIOR OPEN/JUNIOR R00KIES

Final_Revised#1

Race)(17.Laps)

Bira Kart l.330 km

1/30/2()22151:10

128 PANALIN TOUYDAT

4
10■ CHANOKNAN VEERAT

106 ALEXANDER SEYMOUR

■68 SIRI

159

2
114 SIPPAPAS]IRAVAKORN

118 NAPAT WORAWIWAT

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

10

POLE POSIT10N

1
199 AKI

3
135 TAIYO APHICHA HENRICuS VLIEC[

115 CHANYANUCH BUDSARA

7
■08 PIYAVVAT CHAIYA

9
126 RAYAN CARETTI

127 KRITTACH

13
■48 NATHAKORN

15
131 AUSTIN GALE

C.0,C.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net

Printedl 1/30/20223102:37 PM
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輔|り
｀
Rシア国 濯機χX彦膠|

ROK Cup Tha‖ and 2022 R.1 Softed on Laps

MINI ROK/R00KIES

Final - Provisional Result

Race(13 Laps)statted at 14:24:35

Bira Kat l.330 km

1/30/202214:15

Pos No. Name Best Tm
３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

２

１

２

２

９

２

９

　

８

２

２

８

６

５

　

７

　

　

３

４

１

１

４

２

１１

１

５

４１

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

PANYAKORN ARAMRASSAMEE

PEERAPONGPAN SUTUMNO

TOBY BRIAN GALE

YUTA JONGPRASERT

PANU STIENMONKONG

κへMOLPHU ANUCHATKUL

SIRIKHETT SIRIMONGKOLKASEM

NARUENONPATH RATHCHALESINTHON

THANATHUS LOMν VONG

KEVIN SUPAVANICHYANON

KUNNATUM CHANGTRAKUL

AMARAIE ENZO AHMAD

P00MSIT KLOMBUNJONG

ONGARJ SRILOM

VヽANRAYA DECHAPISUTH

PATTHAPOL KAEWKANJANASET

SIPPAKORN CHAMJAIHARN

RIDA CHOTITHAMAPORN

DYしへN HESSELINK

SORAWIT PRATUMSUWAN

NAPAいy()RAヽ VIVげAT

SIRAYAK(DRN CHAMJAIHARN

JAYDEN CHOTITHAMAPORN

CHAYANGKUL SAE‐ HANG

TIAN TAWEESOMB00NYAT

CHANICHA 3UDSARATRAK00L

、A/ATCHARANONT BUNDITKITSADA

NATTAヽ VAT SUTUMNO

SRA ANURAS

PAUL AKARAPON BECKER

NAWIN DASSE

CHIRAVICH CHUMCHAIVATE

MINI ROK

R00}(IES ROK

MINI ROK

NINI ROK

MINI ROK

R00KIES ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

R00}(IES ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

R001GES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KI[S ROK

R00KIES R10K

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

ROOKIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

MINI ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

MINI ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

13:38.143

13:44.705

13:44.819

13:45,048

13:45,447

13:45.613

13:45.952

13:46.199

13:46.390

13:46.679

13:47.392

13:50.509

13:51.821

13:52.190

13:52.335

13:52.554

13:54.570

13:56.337

14:00.324

14:00.384

14:05.112

14:05,749

14:06.578

14:07.903

14:11.904

14:15.538

13:39,938

12:09.013

6.562

6.676

6.905

7.304

7.470

7.809

8.056

8.247

8.536

9.249

12.366

13.678

14.047

14.192

14.411

16.427

18.194

22.181

22.241

26.969

27.606

28.435

29.760

33.761

37.395

l Lap

2 Laps

1:02.458

1:02.919

1:02.609

1:02.835

1:02,778

1:02.654

1:02.318

1:02.677

1:02.771

1:02,706

1:02.779

1:03.126

1:03.191

1:03,046

1:03.013

1:02,917

1:03.171

1:03.155

1:03.449

1:03.338

1:03,943

1:03.861

1:04.058

1:04.054

1:04.272

1:03.181

1:03.346

1:04,986

MARYIW YA SERVICE RACING

BIREL ART XF RACING

APOLLO RACING

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND

MAXIMA MOTORSPORT

MAXIMA MOTORSPORT

GFPT

NRT RACING TEAM

BOY RACING

CRG THAILAND

SIMON RACING

ELEMENT TEAM

NRT RACING TEAM

DRS RACING TEAM

BAAN BAAN RACING TEAM

CRG THAILAND

SIMON RACING

SIMON RACING

NEXS KART

MAXIMA MOTORSPORT

CRG THAILAND

SIMON RACING

MAXIMA MOTORSPORT

CRG THAILAND

SINGHA MO中ORSPORT TEAM THAILAND

BIREL ARIT XF RACING

MAXIMA MOTORSPORT

BIREL ART

NRT RACING TEAM

1000 RACING

Not classified

DNF    39
DNF    20
DNF    ll
DNS    66

5:21,911

2:30.818 DNF

DNS

1:03.462

1:03.522

DNF

DNF

Announcemen[s
No.8,45, 29 - Penalty 3 sec. - Front Fairing incorrect

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Trn Best Speed Best Lap by

Printed:1/30/20223:21:08 PM

76.080 1:02.318 76.8326.562 90‐ SIRIKHET「 SIRIMONGKOLK

C.0.C.

www,mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net
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懇1膵 'R,ア ロロ題豚 1感χX彦蒻
R(Э K Cup Tha‖and 2022 R.1 Softed on Laps

MINI ROK/R00KIES

Final‐ Oricial Resuit

Race(13 Laps)started at 14:24:35

Pos   No, NalTle

Bira Kart l,330 km

1/30/202214:15

Class TotalTm Laps     Diff  Best Tm
３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

２

１

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

‐０

‐１

・２

‐３

‐４

・５

・６

・７

‐８

・９

２０

２‐

２２

２３

２４

２５

２６

２７

２８

Not ciassified

DNF    39
DNF    20
DNF    ll
DNS    66

l  PANYAKORN ARAMRASSAMEE

9  PEERAPONGPAN SUTUMN0

23  TOBY BRIAN GALE

21  YUTA 30NCPRASERT

99  PANU S~「IENMONKONG

28  KAMOLPHU ANUCHATKUL

90  SIRIKHET「 SIRIMONGKOLKASEM

3  NARUENONPATH RATHCHALESINTHON

89  THANATHUS LOMVVONG

22  KEVIN SUPAVANICHYANON

25  KUNNATUM CHANGTRAKUL

87  AMARATE ENZO AHMAD

64  P00MSIT KLOMBUNJONG

59  0NGAR]SRILOM

6  VヽANRAYA DECHAPISUTH

77  pATTHAPOL KAEWKANJANASET

8  SIPPAKORN CHAMJAIHARN

4  RIDA CHOTITHAMAPORN

33   1DYLAN HESSELINK

45  SORAWII PRATUMSUヽ AノAN

12 NAPA WORAVVIWAT

14  SIRAYAKORN CHAM]AIHARN

44  3AYDEN CHOTITHAMApORN

29  CHAYANGKUL SAE‐HANG

13  TIAN TAヽ へ′EESOMB00NYAT

15  CHANICHA BUDSARATRAK00L

55  VヽATCHARANONT 3UNDITKITSADA

46  NATTAヽ A′AI SUTUMN0

SRA ANURAS

PAUL AKARAPON BECKER

NAWIN I)ASSE

CHIRAVICH CHU卜 lCHAIVATE

MINI ROK

R00KIES ROK

MINI ROK

NINI R10K

MINI ROK

R00KIES ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

R00κ[ES ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KI[S ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

ROOKIES ROK

MINI ROK

R100KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

MINI ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

13:38.143

13:44.705

13:44.819

13:45.048

13:45.447

13:45.613

13:45,952

13:46.199

13:46.390

13:46.679

13:47.392

13:50,509

13:51.821

13:52.190

13:52.335

13:52.554

13:54.570

13:56.337

14:00.324

14:00.384

14:05,112

14:05,749

14:06.578

14:07.903

14:11.904

14:15.538

13:39.938

12:09,013

6.562

6.676

6.905

7.304

フ.470

7.809

8.056

8.247

8.536

9.249

12.366

13.678

14.047

14.192

14.411

16.427

18.194

22.181

22.241

26,969

27.606

28.435

29,760

33.761

37.395

l Lap

2 Laps

1:02.458

1:02.919

1:02.609

1:02,835

1:02.778

1:02.654

1:02.318

1:02.677

1:02.771

1:02.706

1:02.779

1:03.126

1:03.191

1:03.046

1:03.013

1:02.917

1:03.171

1:03.155

1:03,449

1:03.338

1:03,943

1:03,861

1:04.058

1:04.054

1:04.272

1:03.181

1:03.346

1:04,986

MARYIW YA SERVICE RACING

BIREL ART XF RACING

APOLLO RACING

SINGHA MOmORSPORT TEAM THAILAND

MA)(lMA MOmORSPORT

MAXIMA MO甲 ORSPORT

GFPT

NRT RACING TEAM

BOY RACING

CRG THAILAND

SIMON ttACllNG

ELEMENT TEAM

NRT Fい、CING TEAM

DRS RACING TEAM

BAAN BAAN RACING TEAM

CRG THAILAND

SIMON RACING

SIMON RACING

NEXS KART

MAXIMA MOT10RSPORT

CRG THAILAND

SIMON RACING

MAXIMA MOTORSPORT

CRG THAILAND

SINGHA MOmORSPORT TEAM THAILAND

BIREL ART XF RACING

MAXIMA MOTORSPORT

BIREL ART

NRT RACING TEAM

1000 RACING

5:21.911

2:30.818

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS

1:03.462

1:03.522

Announcements
No.8,45, 29 - Penalty 3 sec. - Front Fairing incorrect

Margin of Victory

ヽ
′
　
　
　
　
一

″
た
　
　
　
一一

／

　

　

　

一

／

　

一

↑
　
　
一

始
一　
ｅｄ

ノ

‘
一　

　

ｐｅ

一　

　

　

Ｓ

ｒｄ．　
　
　
り

Ｗａ
　

　

　

Ａ

ｍ

く
/ス“ク

¨一
や

争
一田
洋
一

Ｗ RAARAAT Stewa.T

SpeedBestLapBest Best Lap by
76.080 1:02.318

Trn

76.8326.562 90‐ SIRIKHET「 SIRIMONGKOLK

C.0.C.

|,午レ
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鰈鶴魏鸞霧ア爾 議lhZ%彦窮

ROK Cup ThaHand 2022 R.1 Softed on Laps

JUNIOR OPEN/JUNIOR R00KIES

Final‐ Provisional Rlesult

R,acc)(17.Laps)started‐ lat 15116:(〕 8

Pos   No. Nalmle

Bin Kat l,330 km

1/30/202215:10

Class TealTl Tm Laos Diff  Best Tm
１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

１

２

３

199

135

128

115

108

106

131

126

168

118

127

148

159

Not classified

DNF   l14
DNF   101

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK CP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUN10R ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK CP

R00KIES JUNIOR ROト

R00κ[ES JUNIOR ROト

JUNIOR ROK GP

AKI]」 TRANUWATH

TAIYO APHICHA HENRICUS VLIEGE

PANALIN TOUYDAT

CHANYANUCH BUDSARATRAK001L

PIYAヽ″AT CHAIYA

ALEXANDER SEYMOUR

AUSTIN GALE

RAYAN CAREl]~I

SIRI KONGSIRI

NAPATヽV(DRAVげ Iヽ〃IAT

KRITTACH JIRAYUPIA

NATHAKORN SUKSRI

CHARYA SENEVIRATNE

SIPPAPAS JIRAYAKORN

CHANOKNAN VEERATACHA

SINGHA MO¬ORSPORT TEAM THAILAND

SINGHA MOmORSPORT TEAM THAILAND

SIMON RACING′ NPl■ RE

CRG THAILAND

BIREL ART XF RACING

SUPERR00 RACING

APOLLO RACING

RMR

DRS RACING

MAXIMA MOTORSPORT

MAXIMA MOTORSPORT

BIREL ART

BOY RACING

BAAN BAAN TEAM

MAXIMA MOTORSPORT

15:56.645

15:57.192

15:58,296

15:58.606

16:00.632

16:02.216

16:03.040

16:05.252

16:07.103

16:0フ.620

16:08.151

16:10,712

16:12.421

5:47.636

4:48.481

0.547

1.651

1.961

3.987

5.571

6.395

8.607

10.458

10.975

11.506

14.067

15.776

56.041

55.802

55,971

56.041

56.073

56.100

55.996

56.354

56.279

56.153

56.146

56.378

56.198

56.674

56.537

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

JUNIOR ROK GP

]UNIOR ROK GP

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｄ

Ｄ

Announcements
No.12Z 159 - Penalty 5 sec. - Front Fairing incorrect

Margin of Victory Avg, Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

Printed:1/30/20223:43:57 PM

85.085 55.802 85.8030.547 135‐ TArrO APHICHA HENRICUI

C.O.C.

vww.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net%οθ
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R(Э K Cup Thailand 2022 R,1 Softed on Laps

JUNIOR OPEN/JUNIOR R00KES

Final― Official Result

Race(17 Laps)started at 15:16:08

Pos   No. Nalmle

Bira Kart l.330 km

1/30/2〔)2215:10

Class Team ・
r・Ota: Tm Laos DifF  Best Tm

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

１

２

３

199

135

128

115

108

106

131

126

168

118

127

148

159

Not classified

DNF   l14
DNF   101

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK CP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK CP

]UNIOR ROK CP

JUNIOR ROK GP

R00KIES]UNIOR ROК

R00KIES JUNIOR ROド

JUNIOR ROK GP

AKI JF「 RANUWATH

TAIYO APHICHA HENRICUS V[」 [EGE

PANALIN¬OUYDAT

CHANYANじ CH BUDSARATRAK()C)L

PIYAVVAT CHAIYIA

ALEXANDER SEYMOUR

AUSTIN GALE

RAYAN CAREll■

SIRI KONGSIFこ

NAPATヽVORAIⅣ IWAT

KRIT「ACH JIRAYUPA

NATHAKORN SUKSRI

CHARYA SENEVIRATN[

SIPPAPAS〕 IRAγAKORN

CHANOKNAN VEERATACHA

SINGHA MOmORSPORT TEAM THAILAND

SINGHA MOmORSPORT TEAM THAILAND

SIMON RACING′ NP‐「IRE

CRC THAILAND

BIREL ART XF RACING

SUPERROC)RACING

APOLLO RACING

RMR

DRS RACING

MAXIMA MOTORSPORT

MAXIMA MO甲 ORSPORT

BIREL ART

30Y RACING

BAAN BAAN TEAM

MAXIMA MOTORSPORT

RAAT

15:56.645

15:57.192

15:58.296

15:58.606

16:00.632

16:02.216

16:03,040

16:05.252

16:07.103

16:07.620

16:08.151

16:10,712

16:12.421

5:47.636

4:48.481

56.041

55.802

55.971

56.041

56.073

56.100

55.996

56.354

56.279

56.153

56.146

56.378

56.198

56.674

56.537

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

0.547

1.651

1.961

3.987

5.571

6.395

8.607

10.458

10,975

11.506

14,067

15.776

〕UNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

ノノィS′

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｄ

Ｄ

RAAT Stewa

Announcements
No.12Z 159 - Penalty 5 sec. - Front Fairing incorrect

16,%

Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

Printed: 1/30/20223:59:10 PM

85.085 55.802 85.8030.547 135‐ TAIYO APHICHA HENRICUI

C.0.C.

tf '70
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net

Marqin of Victory Avs. Speed



鰈|り '反シア回 」鰯:議ZX″膠
R(Э K Cup Tha‖and 2022 R.1 Softed on Laps

MINI ROK/R00KIES

Fina:― (DfFicial Ftesult

Race(13 Laps)statted at 14:24:35

Pos   No. NarTle

Bim Kart l,330 km

1/30/202214:15

Class m Tota! Tm Laps DifF  Best Tm

MINI ROK
１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

l   PANYAKORN ARAMRASSへ MEE

23  TOBY BRIAN GAL[

21  YUTA JONGPRASERT

99  PANU(■
~IENMONKONG

90  SIRIKHE「「 SIRIMONGKOLKASEM

3  NARUENONPATH RATHCHALESINTHON

22  K[VIN SUPAVANICHYANON

25  KUNNATUM CHANGTRAKUL

15  CHANICHA BUDSARATRAK00L

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MINI ROK

MARYIV〆 YA SERVICE RACING

APOLLO RACING

SINGHA 140TORSPORT TEAM THAILAND

MAXIMA MOTORSPORT

GFPT

NRT RACING TEAM

CRG THAILAND

SIMON RACING

CRG THAILAND

MAXIMA MOTORSPORT 5:21,911    5     DNF   l:03.462

13:38.143

13:44.819

13:45.048

13:45.447

13:45,952

13:46.199

13:46.679

13:47.392

14:15.538

6.676

6.905

7.304

7.809

8.056

8.536

9.249

37.395

1:02.458

1:02.609

1:02.835

1:02.778

1:02.318

1:02.677

1:02.706

1:02,779

1:03.181

１３

■

１３

１３

１３

１３

１３

１３

１３

Not ciassined

DNF    39  SRA ANURAS

ROOKIES ROK

MINI ROK

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

9  PEERAPONGPAN SUTUMNO

28  KAMOLPHU ANUCHATKUL

89  THANATHUS LOMヽ へ′ONG

87  AMARATE ENZO AHMAD

64  P00MSIT KLOMBUNJONG

59  0NGAR]SRILOM

6  VヽANRAYA DECHAPISUTH

77  PATTHAPOL KAEWKANJANASET

8  SIPPAKORN CHAMJAIHARN

4  RIDA CHOTITHAMAPORN

33   1)YLAN HESSELINK

45  SORAい ЛT PRATUMSUヽ VAN

12 NへPA WORAWIWAT

14  5:RAYAKORN CHAM]AIHARN

44  J.へ YDEN CHOTITHAMAPORN

29  C¬ AYANGKUL SAE― HANG

13  11AN TAヽ へ′EESOMB00NYAT

55  ヽヽ7ATCHARANONT BUNDITKITSADA

46  NAl■ iAヽハ′AT SUTUMNO

P● UL AKARAPON 8ECKER

'|■
lt′ IN DASSE

(‐
IIRAVICH CHUMCHAIVATE

R00KI[S ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES R10K

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R001(IES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

R00KIES ROK

13:44.705

13145.613

13:46.390

13:50.509

13:51.821

13:52,190

13:52.335

13:52.554

13:54.570

13:56.337

14:00.324

14:00,384

14:05,112

14:05.749

14:06.578

14:07,903

14:11.904

13:39.938

12:09.013

0.908

1.685

5.804

7.116

7.485

7.630

7.849

9.865

11.632

15.619

15,679

20.407

21.044

21.873

23,198

27.199

l Lap

2 Laps

1:02.919

1:02.654

1:02.771

1:03.126

1:03,191

1:03.046

1:03.013

1:02.917

1:03.171

1:03.155

1:03,449

1:03.338

1:03.943

1:03.861

1:04.058

1:04.054

1:04.272

1:03.346

1:04.986

BIREL ART XF RACING

MAXIMA MOTORSPORT

30Y RACING

ELEMENT TEAM

NRT RACING TEAM

DRS RACING TEAM

BAAN BAAN RACING TEAM

CRG THAILAND

SIMON RACING

SIMON RACING

NEXS KART

MAXIMA MOTORSPORT

CRG THAILAND

SIMON RACING

MAXIMA MOmORSPORT

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND

BIR[L ART XF RACING

BIREL ART

NRT RACING TEAM

1000 RACING

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

３

２

１

Not classined

DNF    20
DNF    ll
DNS    66

2:30.818    2 1:03.522DNF
DNF
DNS

Announcements
No.B, 45, 29 - P..nalfy 3 sec. - Front Fairing incorrect

Chairman Stewa

ハ
′  ヽ
Cへ″V

RAAT

Best Lap Tm

RAAT Stewa

Margin of Victorv Avg. Speed

151■ι
Best Speed Best Lap by

76.080

/'' ztf

1:02.318 76.8326.562 90‐ SIRIKHET「 SIRIMONGKOLK

C.0.C.

「ξ́キ̀
レ

/

Printedi 1/30/20223:26:53 PM

www,mylaps.com

Licensed to; Racetimer.net
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ROK Cup Tha‖ and 2022 R.1
on Laps

SENIOR/MASTER/EXPERT

Final― Provisional Result

Race(17 Laps)Started at 14:48:08

Pos   No. Nalmle

Bim Ka淀 1.330 km

1/30/202214:40

Class Total Tm D:“  Best Tm

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

257

221

208

288

210

377

240

444

428

342

434

ALEX GROCOTT

TERRY JAMES O'CONNOR

KI‐日
~IPOL PRAM03 NA AYUDHYA

PHUヽVAPON THAヽVEEKRAIKUN

CHASE CHAKRIS PARKS

JIRA,ヽ VANNALAK

KWANCHAI PENQUER

APASPONG PREMANOND

JUKKA K101VISTOINEN

SPATCHANON RATTANACHAYAMORN

ALAN RONALD AUSTIN

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK CP

EXPERT ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

MASTER ROK GP

MASTER ROK GP

EXPERT ROK GP

MASTER ROK CP

SEN10R ROK GP    BOY RACING

ONE‐ONE RACING T働へM

APOLLO RACING

SINGHA MOTORSpORT TEAM THAILAND

BAAN BAAN TEAM

DRS RACING TEAM

1000 RACING TEAM

LAT RACING

ICU RACING

1000 RAα NG TEAM

AUISttN RACING

15:47.149

15:56.067

16:00.370

16:00,476

16:00.292

16:00.820

16:02.179

16:13.072

16:13.750

16:14.061

16:32.923

8.918

13.221

13.327

13.143

13.671

15,030

25.923

26.601

26.912

45.774

54.986

55.222

55.622

56.074

55.510

55.963

55.862

56.829

56.766

56.746

57.337

Not classified

DNF 295 RA]ARATANATHAKHAN 7:42.401    8      DNF     55.947

Best Lap by

AnnounCements
No.221′ 434-Penalw 5 sec,‐ FЮ nt Fa面 ng incorに ct

No.210‐ Penalw 2"s.‐ RAAT NCR 6■ 19(P.264)¨ Co‖ ision w!th other

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed

Prinいd:1/30/20223:40:06 PM

85.938 54.986 87.0778.918 257‐ ALEX GROC01T

C.0.C.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Racetimer.net



鰈鍼不1罐夢鷹1蝙鰈
R(Э K Cup Thailand 2022 R.1 on ps

JUNIOR OPEN/JUN10R R00KIES

Final― OfFicial Result

Race(17 Laps)stated at 15:16:08

Pos   No. Name

Bin Kat l.330 km

1/30/202215:10

Class Team TotaITm Laps     Diff  Best Tm

J∪ NIOR ROK GP
７

７

７

７

７

７

７

７

７

７

７

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

１

199

135

128

115

108

106

131

126

168

118

159

AKI JF「 RANUVVATH

TAIYO APHICHA HENRICUS VLIEGE

PANALIN TOUYDAT

CHANYANUCH BUDSARATRAK00L

PIYAWAT CHAIYA

ALEXANDER SEYMOUR

AUS‐ IIN GALE

RAYAN CAREll■

SIRI KONGSIRI

NAPATヽ VORAIⅣIWAT

CHARYA SENEVIRATNE

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK CP

JUNIOR ROK GP

]UNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

SINGHA MOT10RSPORT TEAM THAILAND

SINGHA MOmORSP(ЭRT TEAM THAILAND

SIMON RACING′ NPl■ RE

CRG THAILAND

BIREL ART XF RACING

SUPERR100 RACING

APOLLO lυ (ヽING

RMR

DRS RACING

MAXIMA MOmORSPORT

BOY RACING

BAAN BAAN TEAM

MA)(IMA MOmORSPORT

15:56.645

15157.192

15:58.296

15:58.606

16:00.632

16:02.216

16:03.040

16:05,252

16:07.103

16:07,620

16:12.421

0.547

1.651

1.961

3.987

5.571

6.395

8.607

10.458

10,975

15.776

DNF
DNF

56.041

55.802

55.971

56.041

56.073

56.100

55.996

56.354

56.279

56.153

56.198

56.674

56.537

Not classified

DNF    l14  SIPPAPAS JIRAγ AKORN

DNF    101  CHANOKNAN VEERATACHA

R00KIES JUNIOR ROK GP

JUNIOR ROK GP

]UNIOR ROK GP

5:47.636

4:48.481

127

148

KRITTACH JIRAYUPIA

NATHAKORN SUKSRI

R00KIES JUNIOR ROК   MAXIMA MOTORSPORT

R00KIES JUNIOR R10ド  BIREL ART

16:08.151

16:10,712 2.561

56.146

56.378

17

17

Announcements
No.12Z 159 - Penalty 5 sec. - Front Fairing incorrect

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed

RAAT Stewa

Best Lap Tm Best Speed

//、/
RAAT Steward    /

〃rgθ 16143θ

Best Lap by
85.085 55.802 85,8030.547 135-TAIYC)APHICHA HENRICUI

/′ ら0

Printed:1/30/20223:59:34 PM

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to; Racetimer,net

/ヽ
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ROK Cup Thailand 2022 R.l Softed on Laps

SEN10R/MASTER/EXPERT

Final― OfFicial Result

貼 ce(17 Laps)stated at 14:48:08

Pos   No. Na,Tle

Bim Kart l.330 km

1/30/202214:40

Class Team Total Tm Laos DifF  Best Tm
１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

１

257

221

208

288

210

377

240

444

428

342

434

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

ALEX GROCOTT

TERRY JAMES OICONNOR

KI‐日
‐
IPOL PRAMOJ NA AYUDHYA

PHUヽ プ`APON THAヽVEEKRAIKUN

CHASE CHAKRIS PARKS

JIRA]ヽ VANNALAK

Kい′ANCHAI PENQUER

Al.・ヽ

`'PONG PREMANOND
JUKKA KOIVISTOINEN

SPATCHANON RATTANACHAYAMORN

ALAN RONALD AUSTIN

SENIOR ROK CP

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

EXPERT ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

MASTER ROK GP

MASTER ROK GP

EXPERT ROK GP

MASTER ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP      BOY RACING

ONE-ONE RACING TEAM

APOLLO RACING

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND

BAAN BAAN TEAM

DRS RACING TEAM

1000 RACING TEAM

LAT RACING

ICU RACING

1000 RACING TEAM

AUSTIN RACING

15:47.149

15:56.067

16:00.370

16:00.476

16:00.292

16:00.820

16:02,179

16:13.072

16:13.750

16:14,061

16:32.923

8.918

131221

13.327

13.143

13.671

15.030

25.923

26.601

26.912

45.774

54,986

55.222

55,622

56.074

55.510

55.963

55.862

56.829

56.766

56,746

57.337

Not classified

DNF    295  RAlARAT ANATHAKHAN 7:42,401     8      D'NF     55,947

RAAT

ノ∂、55

AnnouncelTlents

No.221′ 434-Penalty 5 sec.― FЮ nt Fairing incorrect

No.210‐ Penalty 2 Pos,‐ RAAT NCR 6.1.19(P.264)‐ Co‖ ision with aher

RAAT Stewa

・o0
4も155い `

Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap byMarnin r-rf r'?ctory Avg. Speed

Prinlう |:1/Pn′ ?0223:49:17 PM

85.938 54.986 870778.911 257‐ ALEX GROCOT丁

C.0.C,

|'9°
www.mylaps.com.

Licensed to: Racetimer.net



鰈鶉瘍冬鰊 1脇|
・■777イ       ‐中口…中口中嗜

燿颯‐Z機聰|

ROK Cup Tha‖ and 2022 R.1 Soted on Laps

SENIOR/MASTER/EXPERT

Final― Official Result

Race(17 Laps)statted at 14:48:08

Pos   No. Narlle

Bira Kart l.330 km

1/30/202214:40

Class Team TotalTm Laps    DifF  Best TI■ _

EXPERT ROK GP

377

342

JIRAJヽ VANNALAK EXPERT ROK GP

EXPERT ROK GP 1000 RACING TEAM

16:00,820

16:14.061 13.241

55.963

56.746SPATCHANON RATTANACHAγ AMORN

MASTER ROK GP
444

428

434

SENI(DR ROK GP

APASPONG PREMANOND

JUKKA KOIVISTOINEN

ALAN RONALD AUSTIN

MASTER ROK GP

MASTER R10K CP

MAST[R ROK GP

LAT RACING

ICU RACING

AUSTIN RACING

16:13.072

16:13.750

16:32.923

0.678

19.851

56.829

56.766

57.337

Ｔ

２

３

４

５

６

257

221

208

288

210

240

17

17

17

17

17
17

ALEX GROCOTT

TERRY JAM[SO'CONNOR

KITTIPC)L PRAMOJ NA AYUDHYA

PHUWAPON THAヽ AノEEKRAIKUN

CHASE CHAKRIS PARKS

Kヽへ′ANCHAI PENQUER

SENIOR ROK CP

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK GP

SENIOR ROK CP BOY RACING

ONE-ONE RACING TEAM

APOLLO RACING

SINGHA MOTORSPORT TEAM THAILAND

BAAN BAAN TEAM

DRS RACING TEAM

1000 RACING TEAM

15:47.149

15:56.067

16:00.370

16:00.476

16:00.292

16:02.179

8.918

13.221

13.327

13.143

15.030

54.986

55.222

55.622

56.074

55,510

55.862

Not classined

DNF    295  RA〕 ARAT ANATHAKHAN 7:42.401    8 DNF    55.947

15:99 t^'

Best Lap by

/ヽ

Ч
'年

RAAT

/54、 fy

Announcemen“
No.221′ 434-Penalw 5 sec.― FЮ nt Fairing incorに ct

No.210-Penalv 2 Pos.― RAAT NCR 6.1.19(P.264)― CoHision with other

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap T『 n

RAAT

Best Speed

85.938 54.986 870778.918 257-ALEX GROCOTT

C.O.C.

:芍・年ヒつ
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